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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

Pass 22 2:09.987 1 2:09.987 *

Pass 35 4:09.083 2 1:59.096 *

Pass 47 6:08.459 3 1:59.376

Pass 58 8:08.384 4 1:59.925

Pass 69 10:09.461 5 2:01.077

Pass 80 12:10.812 6 2:01.351

Pass 91 14:11.396 7 2:00.584

Pass 102 16:12.133 8 2:00.737

Pass 113 18:12.407 9 2:00.274

Pass 124 20:12.983 10 2:00.576

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

Pass 21 2:08.899 1 2:08.899 *

Pass 34 4:06.875 2 1:57.976 *

Pass 45 6:02.311 3 1:55.436 *

Pass 56 7:56.926 4 1:54.615 *

Pass 67 9:50.126 5 1:53.200 *

Pass 78 11:43.815 6 1:53.689

Pass 88 13:37.358 7 1:53.543

Pass 99 15:31.132 8 1:53.774

Pass 109 17:25.521 9 1:54.389

Pass 120 19:19.105 10 1:53.584

No 21 FERET Florian

In 17 2:03.684 1 2:03.684

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric

Pass 16 2:00.750 1 2:00.750 *

Pass 30 3:53.633 2 1:52.883 *

Pass 42 5:45.578 3 1:51.945 *

Pass 53 7:37.159 4 1:51.581 **

Pass 64 9:28.089 5 1:50.930 **

Pass 75 11:18.389 6 1:50.300 **

Pass 86 13:08.881 7 1:50.492

Pass 96 15:00.175 8 1:51.294

Pass 107 16:51.311 9 1:51.136

Pass 115 18:43.129 10 1:51.818

No 30 MOREEL Thierry

No 33 LATTUADA José

Pass 19 2:08.370 1 2:08.370 *

Pass 33 4:06.424 2 1:58.054 *

Pass 46 6:02.770 3 1:56.346 *

Pass 57 7:57.338 4 1:54.568 *

Pass 68 9:51.034 5 1:53.696 *

Pass 79 11:45.949 6 1:54.915

Pass 90 13:42.192 7 1:56.243

Pass 101 15:39.284 8 1:57.092

Pass 112 17:38.781 9 1:59.497

Pass 122 19:39.523 10 2:00.742

No 43 BIDAULT Philippe

Pass 25 2:16.582 1 2:16.582 *

Pass 38 4:25.792 2 2:09.210 *

Pass 51 6:35.204 3 2:09.412

Pass 62 8:43.475 4 2:08.271 *

Pass 73 10:54.496 5 2:11.021

Pass 84 13:05.438 6 2:10.942

Pass 97 15:17.931 7 2:12.493

Pass 111 17:32.901 8 2:14.970

Pass 123 19:46.416 9 2:13.515

No 44 THOMASSET Patrick

Pass 24 2:14.150 1 2:14.150 *

Pass 37 4:20.353 2 2:06.203 *

Pass 49 6:26.076 3 2:05.723 *

Pass 59 8:30.971 4 2:04.895 *

Pass 70 10:33.518 5 2:02.547 *

Pass 82 12:37.110 6 2:03.592

Pass 93 14:40.331 7 2:03.221

Pass 104 16:46.208 8 2:05.877

Pass 117 18:49.362 9 2:03.154

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude

In 28 2:28.781 1 2:28.781

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl

Pass 23 2:12.760 1 2:12.760 *

Pass 36 4:19.887 2 2:07.127 *

Pass 48 6:26.063 3 2:06.176 *

Pass 60 8:31.101 4 2:05.038 *

Pass 71 10:34.067 5 2:02.966 *

Pass 81 12:36.194 6 2:02.127 *

Pass 92 14:40.276 7 2:04.082

Pass 103 16:44.511 8 2:04.235

Pass 116 18:48.645 9 2:04.134

No 113 BOVIN Stef

Pass 15 1:58.669 1 1:58.669 **

Pass 29 3:50.400 2 1:51.731 **

Pass 41 5:42.916 3 1:52.516

Pass 52 7:35.359 4 1:52.443

Pass 63 9:26.312 5 1:50.953 **

Pass 74 11:17.127 6 1:50.815 **

Pass 85 13:08.299 7 1:51.172

Pass 95 14:59.524 8 1:51.225

Pass 106 16:50.970 9 1:51.446

Pass 114 18:42.909 10 1:51.939

No 123 BUGAUD Kevin

Pass 26 2:17.604 1 2:17.604 *

In 39 4:25.679 2 2:08.075
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No 126 ROBERT Thierry

Pass 20 2:08.767 1 2:08.767 *

Pass 32 4:04.666 2 1:55.899 *

Pass 43 5:59.193 3 1:54.527 *

Pass 54 7:53.041 4 1:53.848 *

Pass 65 9:47.565 5 1:54.524

Pass 76 11:40.679 6 1:53.114 *

Pass 87 13:34.449 7 1:53.770

Pass 98 15:27.895 8 1:53.446

Pass 108 17:21.105 9 1:53.210

Pass 119 19:14.952 10 1:53.847

No 333 COULON Sylvain

Pass 18 2:08.099 1 2:08.099 *

Pass 31 4:04.604 2 1:56.505 *

Pass 44 6:00.384 3 1:55.780 *

Pass 55 7:55.431 4 1:55.047 *

Pass 66 9:49.747 5 1:54.316 *

Pass 77 11:43.627 6 1:53.880 *

Pass 89 13:38.160 7 1:54.533

Pass 100 15:32.406 8 1:54.246

Pass 110 17:25.927 9 1:53.521 *

Pass 121 19:19.256 10 1:53.329 *

No 466 FITAMANT Yann

Pass 27 2:18.060 1 2:18.060 *

Pass 40 4:26.033 2 2:07.973 *

Pass 50 6:32.325 3 2:06.292 *

Pass 61 8:35.751 4 2:03.426 *

Pass 72 10:39.726 5 2:03.975

Pass 83 12:43.034 6 2:03.308 *

Pass 94 14:45.542 7 2:02.508 *

Pass 105 16:49.347 8 2:03.805

Pass 118 18:51.793 9 2:02.446 *

No 666 ROMIEU Sébastien


